FlixBus-eu

Direction: Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon / Paris - Champigny-sur-Marne wv

©®© Departure on 01/11/2025 at 5:30

Timetable

Lisbon Sete Rios
o (jardim 5:30
Zooldgico) (IC)
Lisbonne
o) L_isbon (Oriente) 6:05
Lisbonne
Fatima (Bus
O station) 7:30
Fatima
Leiria (Bus
O station) 8:00
Leiria
Pombal (Bus
Station) 9:20
Pombal
Coimbra (Rua do
Padrao) 10:05
Coimbre

O

Mortagua 10:45
Mortagua '

Tondela 11:10
Tondela

Viseu (Bus

Station) 11:40
Viseu

Mangualde 11:55
Mangualde

Celorico da Beira
Celorico da Beira
Guarda (Bus

Station) 13:00
Guarda

12:30

Viar ramem o | 1400
Salamanca (Bus
Station)

International
Interconnection 18:25
Hub

000000600290

15:25

O


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy678214a8046df0.24032750.html#

Niort (Pied de
Fond)

Bessines

Poitiers (Central

bus station)
Poitiers
Tours (Parking

les Peupliers)
Tours
Orléans

(Libération)
Orléans
Etampes
Etampes

Arpajon

Arpajon

Paris (Bercy
Seine)

Paris

Paris -
Champigny-sur-
Marne
Champigny-sur-Marne
Chateau-Thierry
Chateau-Thierry
Reims -
Champagne
Ardenne TGV

Bezannes
Metz (central bus

station)
Metz

Hagondange
Hagondange

Rodange
Pétange

Differdange
Differdange

Esch-sur-Alzette
Esch-sur-Alzette
Luxembourg,

P+R Bouillon
Luxembourg

2:00

3:15

4:35

7:35

8:30

9:05

10:15

11:10

14:20

14:45

15:40

16:05

16:20

16:35



